
Determination Mailing For: 
CPC-2017-712-GPA-VZC-HD-VCU-SPR

Applicant: Tuan Chen 
Infinitely Group Inc 
611 South Westlake Ave 
Los Angeles Ca 90057

Council District 1 
City Hall, Room: 460 
Mail Stop: 201

Mailing Date: February 25, 2020

Eric Leiberman 
14549 Archwood Street 
Van Nuys CA 91405

Representative: Judy Lee 
La Tierra Consulting LLC 
555 West 5th Street 35th Floor 
Los Angeles Ca 90013

Paige Fennie
1939 Harrision St. Ste. 150 
Oakland, CA 94612

Jamie Hall
8383 Wilshire #750
Beverly Hills, CA 90211

Brian Flynn
1939 Harrison Ave Ste. 150 
Oakland, CA 94612

Stacey Oborne
1939 Harrison Street Suite 150 
Oakland CA 94612

Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant 
Cecilia.lamas@lacity.org

Irene Gonzalez 
Commission Office Manager 
Irene.gonzalez@lacity.org

Jane Choi
Senior City Planner
Jane.choi@lacity.org

Kevin Golden 
City Planner
Kevin.golden@lacity.org

stacey@lozeaudrury.com
brian@lozeaudrury.com
komal@lozeaundrury.com
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